
Pos  
1 
2 
3 
4 

No.  
11 
31 
23 

169 

Name  
Jovi Team 
Exigente TT 
Team Rafael e Gomes 
GSTeam Boop 

Lic.  
7853 
7519 
7993 
7656 

Piloto 

João Fernandes 

Bruno Bastos 

Carlos Gomes 

Lígia Romão 

Lic. Piloto 

1672 

958 

807 

1947 

Navegador 

Tiago Alves 

João Bastos 

Rafael Gomes 

Luís Silva 

Lic. Nav 

1674 

1002 

808 

1948 

Marca 

Nis san P atrol GR (Y 60A ) 

Nissan Patrol Y 60 

Nissan Proto 

M it s u b i s h i  P a j e r o / B M W  P r o to  

Class 

Extreme 

Extreme 

Extreme 

Extreme 

Laps  
14 

9 
9 
3 

Total Tm  
2:53:43.954 
2:19:03.394 
2:50:37.280 
1:25:23.722 
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Campeonato Portugal Trial 4x4 2019 
CPT 

MAIN RACE 

Extreme 

PAREDES 0,000 km 
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